
6:00:10 PM

Country START END Ice Time

Group 1 10:00 10:30 30

Group 2 10:30 11:00 30

11:00 11:15 15

Group 1 11:15 11:45 30

Group 2 11:45 12:15 30

12:15 12:35 20

Warm Up 12:35 12:40 5.5

1 Olivia SMART / Adrian DIAZ ESP 12:40 12:46 6

2 Matilda FRIEND / William BADAOUI AUS 12:46 12:52 6

3 Piper GILLES / Paul POIRIER CAN 12:52 12:58 6

Warm Up 12:58 13:04 5.5

4 Lilah FEAR / Lewis GIBSON GBR 13:04 13:10 6

5 Marie-Jade LAURIAULT / Romain LE GAC FRA 13:10 13:16 6

6 Carolane SOUCISSE / Shane FIRUS CAN 13:16 13:22 6

13:22 13:50 28

Warm Up 13:50 13:56 6.5

1 Harrison Jon-Yen WONG HKG 13:56 14:02 6

2 Harry MATTICK GBR 14:02 14:08 6

3 Conrad ORZEL CAN 14:08 14:14 6

4 Yuzuru HANYU JPN 14:14 14:20 6

5 Junhwan CHA KOR 14:20 14:26 6

6 Christopher CALUZA PHI 14:26 14:32 6

Warm Up 14:32 14:39 6.5

7 Kevin AYMOZ FRA 14:39 14:45 6

8 Mark GORODNITSKY ISR 14:45 14:51 6

9 Camden PULKINEN USA 14:51 14:57 6

10 Keegan MESSING CAN 14:57 15:03 6

11 Edrian Paul CELESTINO PHI 15:03 15:09 6

12 Donovan CARRILLO MEX 15:09 15:15 6

15:15 15:35 20

Competition - Senior Ladies Free

Warm Up 15:35 15:41 6.5

1 Niki WORIES NED 15:41 15:49 7.5

2 Michelle LONG CAN 15:49 15:56 7.5

3 Anastassiya KHVAN KAZ 15:56 16:04 7.5

4 Maya GORODNITSKY ISR 16:04 16:11 7.5

5 Hiu Ching KWONG HKG 16:11 16:19 7.5

Warm Up 16:19 16:25 6.5

6 Veronik MALLET CAN 16:25 16:33 7.5

7 Nina POVEY GBR 16:33 16:40 7.5

8 Mae Berenice MEITE FRA 16:40 16:48 7.5

9 Andrea MONTESINOS CANTU MEX 16:48 16:55 7.5

10 Chloe ING SGP 16:55 17:03 7.5

FLOOD 17:03 17:18 15

Warm Up 17:18 17:24 6.5

11 Kailani CRAINE AUS 17:24 17:32 7.5

12 Eunsoo LIM KOR 17:32 17:39 7.5

13 Alexia PAGANINI SUI 17:39 17:47 7.5

14 Evgenia MEDVEDEVA RUS 17:47 17:54 7.5

15 Karen CHEN USA 17:54 18:02 7.5

16 Rika KIHIRA JPN 18:02 18:09 7.5

18:09 18:30 21

END OF FRIDAY 18:30

FLOOD

Victory Ceremony- Senior Ladies

Victory Ceremony 

FLOOD

Friday, September 13 2019 - Competition 

Competition - Senior Ice Dance Rhythm 

FLOOD

Competition - Senior Men Short

Team

Friday, September 13 2019 - Practice

Practice - Senior Ice Dance Rhythm

FLOOD

Practice - Senior Men Short

Schedule as of 

September 12, 2019

2019 Skate Canada Autumn Classic International

Sixteen Mile Sports Complex - Oakville, ON


